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Introductory Level
Training Level
First Level

Second Level
Third Level

Fourth Level

FEI

WD Introductory
WD Basic Level

WD Level 1-3

Central Plains Dressage
Schooling Show High Points

Rider
Richal Flannery
Kari Nichols
Kendra McDermitt
Christy Cook
Kari Nichols
Kari Nichols
none
Megan Thibodeau
Kendra McDermitt

None

High Points

Horse

Ezekeil

Tiara

Rojo Diamante

Titanium

Genna

Cartwheel's Belle Star

Legendary's Dun Did It

Valley Boy

%

73.438

71.957

65.938

62.424

65.303

66.081

72.75

67.6

Judge: Janelle Williams



