## **High Points**

	Rider	Horse	%
Introductory Level	Richal Flannery	Ezekeil	73.438
Training Level	Kari Nichols	Tiara	71.957
First Level	Kendra McDermitt	Rojo Diamante	65.938
Second Level	Christy Cook	Titanium	62.424
Third Level	Kari Nichols	Genna	65.303
Fourth Level	Kari Nichols	Cartwheel's Belle Star	66.081
FEI	none		
WD Introductory	Megan Thibodeau	Legendary's Dun Did It	72.75
WD Basic Level	Kendra McDermitt	Valley Boy	67.6
WD Level 1-3	None		